Race Date

September 01, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - South Dakota St.

Team Score (places):20

257
251
259
260
261
254
249
252
253
258
262
250
256
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Cailee Peterson
Anna Donnay
Mackenzie Schell
Jamie Schweiss
Krista Steele
Anna Fasen
Maisey Bainbridge
Kendra Dykstra
Renae Dykstra
Rachel Propst
Savannah Woods
Shelby Bickett
Emma Nelson

Team - North Dakota
Team Score (places):38

232
233
230
227
234
309
235
231
236
226
228
229
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Hannah Oscarson
Ellyssa Peterson
Janessa Meuleners
Kendra Frank
Sydney Raboin
Hannah Anderson
Amanda Robbins
Megan Olson
Grace Roehl
Anna Christian
Meghan Janssen
Madison Jerome

North Dakota vs South Dakota St.

Final Team Results

Women

Bison Open 4K

Time

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 14:53.7

14:38.0
14:42.2
14:52.6
15:05.0
15:11.1
15:28.3
15:40.7
15:41.6
15:51.5
15:51.8
16:00.2
16:18.7
16:39.5

14:38.0
29:20.2
44:12.8
59:17.8
1:14:28.9
1:29:57.2
1:45:37.9
2:01:19.5
2:17:11.0
2:33:02.8
2:49:03.0
3:05:21.7
3:22:01.2

0:00.0
0:04.2
0:14.6
0:27.0
0:33.1
0:50.3
1.02.7
1:03.6
1:13.5
1:.13.8
1:22.2
1:40.7
2:01.5

Average Time: 15:20.1

14:36.5
15:16.8
15:23.2
15:39.8
15:44.4
15:51.2
16:42.5
16:55.9
17:10.7
18:03.4

Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
Finish Position- 1

FR 2 2
FR 3 5
JR 4 9
SO 5 14
SO 6 20
SO ©) (29)
FR (12) (40)
SO More Than 7

JR More Than 7

JR More Than 7

SO More Than 7

JR More Than 7

SO More Than 7

Finish Position- 2

SO 1 1
FR 7 8
JR 8 16
FR 10 26
SO 12 38
FR (13) (51)
FR (14) (65)
SO More Than 7

SO More Than 7

SO More Than 7

JR NF

FR NF

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

14:36.5

29:53.3

45:16.5
1:00:56.3
1:16:40.7
1:32:31.9
1:49:14.4
2:06:10.3
2:23:21.0
2:41:24.4

0:00.0
0:40.3
0:46.7
1:03.3
1:07.9
1:14.7
2:06.0
2:194
2:34.2
3:26.9

09/05/2017 09:34:38



